Dialysis
D I A LY S I S
Dialysis catheters and accessories
The content of this document, including provided data, information, trademarks and logos are the sole property of BALTON. Any reproduction, whether in whole or in part,
is strictly prohibited and will be considered a violation of BALTON’s copyrights and other intellectual proprietary rights. ©2022 Balton Sp. z o.o. All rights reserved.
This document and any images contained therein is intended solely for the use by healthcare professionals and BALTON’s distributors.
For over 40 years, Balton has been combining clinical experience with precision
of workmanship of the disposable medical devices, empowering healthcare

guidewire
“J” type
Reference:
guidewire
Straight type Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm] Dilator I/II
Guidewire size
[inch]
Guidewire length
[cm]
ZDJP8F10 ZDJP8F10P
8F
10
8F /10F .035” 60ZDJP8F15 ZDJP8F15P 15
ZDJP8F20 ZDJP8F20P 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: ZDJP8F20.
• single lumen straight catheter
• needle 18G, length 7 cm
• guidewire

guidewire
“J” type
Reference:
guidewire
Straight type Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm] Dilator I/II
Guidewire size
[inch]
Guidewire length
[cm]
ZDJY8F10 ZDJY8F10P
8F
10
8F /10F .035” 60
ZDJY8F15 ZDJY8F15P 15
ZDJY8F18 ZDJY8F18P 18
ZDJY8F20 ZDJY8F20P 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: ZDJY8F20.
• single lumen catheter ‘’Y’’
• needle 18G, length 7 cm
• guidewire

guidewire
Straight type Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm] Dilator I/II
Guidewire size
[inch]
Guidewire
length
[cm] Version
ZDD6.5F10 ZDD6.5F10P
6.5F
10
7F / 8F .027”
60
Pediatric
ZDD6.5F12 ZDD6.5F12P 12
ZDD7F10 ZDD7F10P
7F
10
ZDD7F15 ZDD7F15P 15
ZDD8F10 ZDD8F10P
8F
10
8F / 10F .035”
ZDD8F12 ZDD8F12P 12
ZDD8F15 ZDD8F15P 15
ZDD9F10 ZDD9F10P
9F
10
For Adults
ZDD9F15 ZDD9F15P 15
ZDD11F15 ZDD11F15P
11F
15
10F / 12F
.035” 70
ZDD11F18 ZDD11F18P 18
ZDD11F20 ZDD11F20P 20
ZDD11.5F15 ZDD11.5F15P
11.5F
15
ZDD11.5F20 ZDD11.5F20P 20
ZDD12F15 ZDD12F15P
12F
15
ZDD12F18 ZDD12F18P 18
ZDD12F20 ZDD12F20P 20
ZDD13F15 ZDD13F15P
13F
15
12F/14FZDD13F18 ZDD13F18P 18
ZDD13F20 ZDD13F20P 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: ZDD12F20.
• double lumen catheter
• guidewire sleeve
• needle 18G, length 7 cm

KLLI – Injection cap
IY – V needle
N – Nitinol guidewire
H – Hydrophilic coating
E.g.: ZDD12F20HPYKLLT.
Optional components
KLLI KLLT SL
Y
SR S
IY
On request (please contact us for more information)
ZDD6,5F (length from 7 to 20 cm)
ZDD7F (length from 7 to 20 cm)
ZDD8F (length from 7 to 20 cm)
ZDD9F (length from 10 to 20 cm)
ZDD10F (length from 10 to 20 cm)
ZDD11F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
ZDD11.5F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
ZDD12F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
ZDD13F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
ZDD13.5F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
ZDD14F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
Ala

Reference:
guidewire
Straight type Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm] Dilator I/II
Guidewire size
[inch]
Guidewire
length
[cm] Version
ZDD6.5F10Z ZDD6.5F10ZP
6.5F
10
7F / 8F .027”
60 Pediatric
ZDD6.5F12Z ZDD6.5F12ZP 12
ZDD8F10Z ZDD8F10ZP
8F
10
8F / 10F .035”ZDD8F12Z ZDD8F12ZP 12
ZDD8F15Z ZDD8F15ZP 15
ZDD11F15Z ZDD11F15ZP
11F
15
10F / 12F
.035” 70 For Adults
ZDD11F18Z ZDD11F18ZP 18
ZDD11F20Z ZDD11F20ZP 20
ZDD12F15Z ZDD12F15ZP
12F
15
10F / 12FZDD12F18Z ZDD12F18ZP 18
ZDD12F20Z ZDD12F20ZP 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: ZDD12F20Z.
• double lumen catheter
• guidewire sleeve
• needle 18G, length 7 cm

2022.10
DIALYSIS
The content of this document, including provided data, information, trademarks and logos are the sole property of BALTON. Any reproduction, whether in whole or in part,
is strictly prohibited and will be considered a violation of BALTON’s copyrights and other intellectual proprietary rights. ©2022 Balton Sp. z o.o. All rights reserved.
This document and any images contained therein is intended solely for the use by healthcare professionals and BALTON’s distributors.
Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.
DIALYSIS CATHETER
DIALYSIS CATHETER
single lumen
Reference: Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm]
KDJP8F10
8F
10
KDJP8F15 15
KDJP8F20 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDJP8F20.
NOTE: On request we provide catheters with hydrophilic coating. When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDJP8F20H.
On request (please contact us for more information)
KDJP8F (length from 10 to 30 cm)
16
2022.10
DIALYSIS
The content of this document, including provided data, information, trademarks and logos are the sole property of BALTON. Any reproduction, whether in whole or in part,
is strictly prohibited and will be considered a violation of BALTON’s copyrights and other intellectual proprietary rights. ©2022 Balton Sp. z o.o. All rights reserved.
This document and any images contained therein is intended solely for the use by healthcare professionals and BALTON’s distributors.
Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.
DIALYSIS CATHETER
DIALYSIS CATHETER
single lumen “Y”
Reference: Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm]
KDJY8F10
8F
10
KDJY8F15 15
KDJY8F18 18
KDJY8F20 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDJY8F20.
NOTE: On request we provide catheters with hydrophilic coating. When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDJY8F20H.
17
2022.10
DIALYSIS
The content of this document, including provided data, information, trademarks and logos are the sole property of BALTON. Any reproduction, whether in whole or in part,
is strictly prohibited and will be considered a violation of BALTON’s copyrights and other intellectual proprietary rights. ©2022 Balton Sp. z o.o. All rights reserved.
This document and any images contained therein is intended solely for the use by healthcare professionals and BALTON’s distributors.
Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.
DIALYSIS CATHETER
DIALYSIS CATHETER
double lumen
Reference: Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm] Version
KDD6.5F10
6.5F
10
Pediatric
KDD6.5F12 12
KDD7F10
7F
10
KDD7F15 15
KDD8F10
8F
10
KDD8F12 12
KDD8F15 15
KDD9F10
9F
10
For Adults
KDD9F15 15
KDD11F15
11F
15
KDD11F18 18
KDD11F20 20
KDD11.5F15
11.5F
15
KDD11.5F20 20
KDD12F15
12F
15
KDD12F18 18
KDD12F20 20
KDD13F15
13F
15
KDD13F18 18
KDD13F20 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDD8F12.
NOTE: On request we provide catheters with hydrophilic coating. When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDD12F15H.
Straight type
On request (please contact us for more information)
KDD6,5F (length from 7 to 20 cm)
KDD7F (length from 7 to 20 cm)
KDD8F (length from 7 to 20 cm)
KDD9F (length from 10 to 20 cm)
KDD10F (length from 10 to 20 cm)
KDD11F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
KDD11.5F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
KDD12F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
KDD13F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
KDD13.5F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
KDD14F (length from 12 to 45 cm)
18
2022.10
DIALYSIS
The content of this document, including provided data, information, trademarks and logos are the sole property of BALTON. Any reproduction, whether in whole or in part,
is strictly prohibited and will be considered a violation of BALTON’s copyrights and other intellectual proprietary rights. ©2022 Balton Sp. z o.o. All rights reserved.
This document and any images contained therein is intended solely for the use by healthcare professionals and BALTON’s distributors.
Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.
DIALYSIS CATHETER
double lumen
Reference: Catheter size
Catheter length
[cm] Version
KDD6.5F10Z
6.5F
10
Pediatric
KDD6.5F12Z 12
KDD8F10Z
8F
10
KDD8F12Z 12
KDD8F15Z 15
KDD11F15Z
11F
15
For Adults
KDD11F18Z 18
KDD11F20Z 20
KDD12F15Z
12F
15
KDD12F18Z 18
KDD12F20Z 20
When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDD8F12Z.
NOTE: On request we provide catheters with hydrophilic coating. When ordering use Ref. Number, e.g.: KDD12F15HZ.
Curved type
On request (please contact us for more information)